
Mimosa 9.99
B RUNCH  COCKTA I L S

Se ed i h Ha hb o n  & F e h F i

Eggs Benedict*
Ham off he Bone, G illed Toma oe , & Hollandai e Sa ce

15.99

B EN ED I C T S
Se ed i h Ha hb o n , Chee  G i  o  F i

T o Eggs & Sa sage or Bacon* 14.99

and Toa  o  Pancake

A ocado, Cho i o, Onion , Jalape o, Cilan o.
Se ed i h Rice, Bean , To illa  & Side Red Sal a.

Chee e in Omele e Add 1.99
Ame ican, Chedda , S i , Mo a ella Chee e,

Jalape o Chee e, Goa  Chee e, o  Fe a Chee e
(V) Vege a ian

Florentine & Feta Cheese Benedict (V)*
Fe a Chee e, Spinach, Roa ed Red Peppe , & Hollandai e Sa ce

15.99

Hipster Benedict*
(2) Bi c i , (2) Sa age Pa ie , & Topped i h Sa age G a

15.99

Vegetable Omelette (V)

OMG  OME L E T T E S

A ocado, Spinach, Roa ed B occoli, Z cchini, G een Peppe ,
Onion , Roa ed Toma oe , & Sa eed M h oom

Den er Omelette
G een Peppe , Onion , & Ham Off he Bone

Ham & Cheese Omelette

Greek Omelette (V)
Bab  Spinach, Fe a Chee e, Roa ed Toma oe  
Topped i h Kalama a Oli e

Combination Omelette
Ham, Bacon, Sa age, G een Peppe , Onion , 
& Sa eed M h oom

Egg White Delight Omelette
Diced Chicken, A ocado, Jalape o , 
Roa ed Red Peppe  & Bab  Spinach

15.99

15.49

15.99

15.99

16.99

16.99

M E X I C AN  BR E AK F A S T

Chilaq iles Rojos or Verdes*
(2) Egg , To illa Chip , Homemade Fi e-Roa ed Sal a, Rice, & Bean

15.99

11.99Breakfast B rrito
(2) Egg  Sc ambled i h Cho i o, Black Bean , Ha h B o n , Chedda ,  
Onion , A ocado & So  C eam. Side Red Sal a

and Toa  o  Pancake

E a Egg Add 1.59      Egg Whi e  Add 1.59

T o Eggs & Ham or Corned Beef Hash*

Skirt Steak or Ne  York Steak & Eggs* 

15.99

24.99

Me ican Omelette 15.99

B I S CU I T S  &  GRAV Y
Bisc its & Gra  Combo*
(2) Egg , (2) Bi c i , (2) Bacon, (2) Sa age

16.99

Co ntr  Fried Steak & Sa sage Gra *
(2) Egg , Ha hb o n , Chee  G i  o  F i  and Toa  o  Pancake

17.99

Hip e  Benedic

Chilaq ile  Ve de

Flo en ine & Fe a Benedic

Chilaq ile  Rojo  add Ski  S eak

Bi c i  & G a  Combo

Se ed i h Ha hb o n , Chee  G i  o  F i

   Add Chori o 5.50,  Broiled Chicken Breas   5.99 
Carni as 5.50, Skir  S eak 11.50

Blood  Mar  10.99
Ti o'  Vodka, Blood  Ma  Mi , Cele  & Oli e Ga ni h

B R E A K F A S T   L U N C H   C A T E R I N G

A ocado Toa

Vege able Omele e Me ican Omele e

A ocado Toast & Eggs *

11.99
R ic B ead, Sma hed A ocado, A g la, Pickled Onion , Fe a
Chee e, Pa me an & D i led i h Bal amic Gla e. 
Side (2) Egg  O e  Medi m,

S A VORY  T A S T E
Ne  Yo k S eak & Egg

Lo  E er thing Bagel
12.99Smoked Salmon (cold) C c mbe , Gia dinie a C eam Chee e,

Cape  and G een Onion  on E e hing Bagel

BR E AK F A S T  S ANDW I CH E S

Traditional Breakfast Sand ich* Chee e Add 1.00
Choice of Bacon o  Ham o  Sa age

9.99
F ied Yolk  Well Done o  Sc ambled Onl

S ee  Hea  Sand ich

S ee  & Spic  Sa age Pa , A g la, Toma o, Ame ican chee e,
Ga lic Aioli, (1) Egg O e  Medi m on B ioche B n. 

9.99S eet Heat Breakfast Sand ich*

Lo  Benedict* 15.99
Smoked Salmon (Cold), Toma oe , on Engli h M ffin opped i h  
Hollandai e. G een Onion  & Cape

Fried Chicken & Bisc its * 16.99
B e milk Bi c i , Homemade Sa age G a , (2) Egg .
Ha hb o n , Chee  G i  o  F i

12 5 23

Caj n Shrimp & Grits
11.99Caj n Pan Sea ed Sh imp La e ed on Chee  G i  i h

Diced Bacon, G een Onion  & Chedda
                                                 Add Egg + 1.59

9.99Breakfast Torta
(2) Egg  Sc ambled i h Cho i o, Le ce, Jalapeno , Ref ied Bean ,
A ocado, Pickled Onion , Mo a ella Chee e on G illed Tele a B ead

POPU L AR  E GGS



Ha hb o n  Add 4.59
COMBO  MEA L S

12.99Ho se Special*
(2) Wedge  F ench Toa , (2) Egg  & Bacon, Sa age o  Ham

2 2 Special*
(2) Pancake , (2) Egg  & Bacon, Sa age o  Ham

3 4 French Toast*
(3) Egg , (4) Wedge  F ench Toa  & Bacon, Sa age o  Ham

12.99

15.99

(2) Egg , Ha hb o n  & Chee e
Se ed i h Toa  o  Pancake

SK I L L E T S

Ab elita Skillet*
A ocado, Cho i o, Pineapple , Jalape o , Cilan o, Onion ,
Jalape o Chee e, & Side Red Sal a

17.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

17.99

Meat Lo ers Skillet*
Ham, Bacon, Sa age, G een Peppe , Onion  & Chedda

Fiesta Skillet*
A ocado, Cho i o, Onion , Jalape o , Cilan o, Roa ed
Toma oe , Jalape o Chee e & Side Red Sal a 

Vegetable Skillet (V)*
A ocado, Spinach, Roa ed B occoli, Z cchini, G een Peppe ,
Onion , Roa ed Toma oe , Sa eed M h oom  & Chedda

Corned Beef Hash Skillet*
Co ned Beef Ha h, G een Peppe , Onion  & Chedda

Co ntr  Time Skillet*
Co n  F ied S eak, Onion , Sa age G a  & Chedda

Skirt Steak Skillet*
Choice Ski  S eak, G een Peppe , Onion , Roa ed
Toma oe , Chedda  & Side Red Sal a

24.99

F e h S a be ie , Banana , & N ella Sa ce

14.99

N ella C epe

N tella Crepes

C R E P E S  &  WA F F L E S

15.99

10.99

12.99

Belgi m Waffle

Stra berr  Waffle

Chicken Waffle
Bacon Filled Waffle opped i h F ied Chicken B ea

Chocolate Chip Pancakes (b  Ghi a delli) 12.99

P ANCAK E  HOUS E

B ttermilk Pancakes (3) 10.99 Short Stack (2) 9.99

COMBO MEAL: (2) Egg  & Bacon, Sa age o  Ham*  Add 5.50

BR I OCH E  F R ENCH  TOAST
French Toast (4) 10.99

Cinnamon S irl French Toast
Topped i h C eam Chee e Icing & Candied Pecan

12.99

13.99

Chee ecake F ench Toa

Lemon Be  Capone Pancake Pa adi e Cocon  Pancake

COMBO MEAL: (2) Egg  & Bacon, Sa age o  Ham*   Add 5.50

Cinnamon S i l Combo Meal

COMBO MEAL: (2) Egg  & Bacon, Sa age o  Ham*   Add 5.50

Lemon Berr  Capone Pancakes
F e h S a be ie , F e h Bl ebe ie , Lemon Ma ca pone
Chee e, & Ra pbe  Sa ce

12.99(3)

Paradise Cocon t Pancakes
C eam  Cocon  Ma ca pone Chee e, Toa ed Cocon
Flake , Macadamia N , D i led i h Cocon  S p

12.99(3)

Bl eberr  Cheesecake French Toast
C eam  Chee ecake Filling 
Topped i h Bl ebe  Compo e and G anola

13.99

Stra berr  & Banana Cheesecake French Toast
C eam  Chee ecake Filling 
Topped i h Banana  & Gla ed S a be ie
 

S a be  Waffle

Ho e Special 2  2 Special

Ab eli a Skille Co n  Time Skille

Carnitas Skillet*
P lled Po k, Roa ed Jalape o , Cilan o, Onion , Jalape o
Chee e, & Side G een Sal a

16.99

S T E E L  CUT  O A TMEA L  &  YOGURT
Steel C t Oatmeal (V)
Banana, D ied C anbe ie , & Candied Pecan
Se ed i h Milk, Cinnamon & B o n S ga

Yog rt Parfait (V)
Vanilla G eek Yog , Be ie , G anola, & Hone

9.99

9.99

Yog  Pa fai S eel C  Oa meal

12 5 23

PBB & J Pancakes
Banana Pancake  Filled i h Pean  B e  C eam
Topped i h Ra pbe  Sa ce

12.99(3)



AL E EAL
Choice of Fries or Fresh Fr i  & Sof  Drink

BURG ER  B LOCK
F e h Ce ified Black Ang  Beef

Se ed i h Le ce, Toma o, Ca ameli ed Onion , & Pickle

14.99Classic B rger*

Meathead B rger* 16.99

Meal

9.99

11.99

C H I C K EN  S H ACK
Sand ich Onl Meal

10.99Caprese Chicken Sand ich 15.99
B oiled Chicken, Mo a ella, A g la, Toma oe ,
Ga lic Aioli, & Bal amic Gla e on G illed R ic
B ead. 

S ANDW ICH  S HOPP E

12.99BLT Sand ich

Meal

7.99Add A ocado 2.00

Grilled Cheese Sand ich
Add Ham o  Bacon 2.00

7.99

C bano Sand ich 15.9910.99
Homemade P lled Po k, Ham, S i  Chee e,
Pickle , & M a d

T na Salad Sand ich
Whi e Albaco e T na, Le ce & Toma o on
M l ig ain Toa

15.9910.99

Re ben Sand ich
Co ned Beef, Sa e k a , S i  Chee e, 
& Side of Tho and I land on G illed R e

17.9912.99

12.99

Chee e Add 1.00       Bacon Add 2.00

Bacon Chee eb ge Mea head B ge  i h Chee e

Re ben Sand ich MealC bano Sand ich Meal

Cap e e Chicken Sand ich

Bacon, Le ce, Toma o & Ma o on Whi e Toa

Sand ich Onl

Sand ich Onl

T o Beef Pa ie  

10.99Fried Chicken Sand ich 15.99
B e milk Chicken B ea , B ffalo Ho  Sa ce,
Ame ican chee e, Cole la  & Pickle  
on b ioche b n.

11.99Chicken S preme 16.99
B oiled Chicken Topped i h Bacon &
Ame ican Chee e, Le ce, Toma o, Ma o on
Toa ed F ench B ead

F ied Chicken Sand ich

WRAPS  &  ME L T S
Sand ich Onl Meal

15.99Santa Fe Chicken Wrap
B oiled Chicken, Le ce, Roa ed Toma o, 
Black Bean , Co n, Red Onion , Chedda  & 
Cilan o D e ing

10.99

17.99California Melt
B oiled Chicken, A ocado, Bacon, S i
Chee e, Toma o, & Ma o on G illed M l ig ain

12.99

Patt  Melt*
Ce ified Ang  Beef B ge , Ame ican
Chee e, & Ca ameli ed Onion  on G illed R e

11.99 16.99

T rke  Cl b 16.99

Califo nia Mel

T iple-decke  Roa  T ke , Bacon, Le ce, Toma o &
Ma o on Whi e o  M l ig ain Toa . Se ed i h F ie . 

Choice of D e ing  
B e milk Ranch, C eam  Cilan o, 
Bal amic Vinaig e e, Medi e anean, 

C eam  Cae a , Tho and I land

S A L ADS
Santa Fe Salad 10.99
Romaine Le ce Mi , Toma oe , Red Onion , Black Bean ,
Co n, Chedda , To illa Chip , & C eam  Cilan o D e ing

Stra berr  Fields Salad
Romaine Le ce Mi , F e h S a be ie , Bl ebe ie ,
Candied Pecan , Goa  Chee e, & Bal amic Vinaig e e

10.99

Greek Salad
Romaine Le ce Mi , Fe a Chee e, Oli e , Toma oe ,
C c mbe , G een Peppe , Red Onion , Peppe oncini,
O egano, & Medi e anean D e ing

10.99

Loaded Caesar Salad
Romaine Le ce Mi , C o on , Pa migiana Chee e,
C c mbe , G een onion , Toma o, Ha d Boiled Egg, &
Cae a  D e ing

10.99

Chicken B ea  Add 5.99

San a Fe Salad i h Chicken S a be  Field  i h Chicken

CLUB  S ANDW I CH
San a Fe Chicken W ap

12 5 23

15.99 Fried Chicken Wrap
B ffalo Ho  Sa ce, B e milk F ied Chicken, 
Roa ed Toma oe , Sp ing Mi  Le ce, 
Fe a Chee e Sp ead.

10.99

T ke  Cl b



Hot Teas

Milk

We e e e he igh  o add an 
18% g a i  o an  g e  check 

incl ding b  no  limi ed o pa ie  of 
5 o  mo e pe on  o  bill  o e  $100

Fo  Child en 12 & Unde

F nn  Face Pancake
Topped i h Banana  & Whipped C eam

COZY  CORN ER  K I D S

H ngr  J nior
(1) Egg, (1) S a be  Pancake, & 
(1) Sa age o  (1) Bacon o  (1) Ham

Cheeseb rger 
Se ed i h F ie  o  F i

Chicken Fingers (3) 

Kids Drink
J ice, Sof  D ink (f ee efill ), Milk o  Ho  Chocola e

Se ed i h F ie  o  F i

F nn  Face Pancake H ng  J nio

Co Co ne Re a an com

12 5 23

S I D E S
Home C t Hashbro ns

Bacon (3) or Sa sage Links (2)

Fresh Fr it C p

Ham Off he Bone

Corned Beef Hash

French Fries

Toast (2)

Bagel ith Cream Cheese

Side of Oatmeal

1/2 Sliced A ocado
Small Pancakes (2)

Chee  Grits

5.99

7.99

9.99

8.99

2.99

4.59

4.99

4.59

5.99

5.99

4.99

4.49

5.49

5.99

2.99

4.99

4.99

C p 

C p

Bo l

Q art

* The Illinoi  depa men  of p blic heal h ad i e  ha  ea ing a
o  Unde cooked mea , po l , egg , o  eafood po e  a heal h

i k o e e one, b  e peciall  o he elde l , o ng child en
nde  age 4, p egnan  omen, and o he  highl  cep ible

indi id al  i h comp omi ed imm ne em . Tho o gh cooking
of ch animal food  ed ce  he i k of illne . 

The e i em  can be o de ed a  o  nde cooked o  ma
con ain a  o  nde cooked ing edien .

COF F E E  &  DR I NK S

4.99Fresh Sq ee ed Orange J ice
12 OZ 16 OZ

3.99

3.49Fresh Gro nd Drip Coffee
Medi m 100% A abica

5.49Cold Bre  Artisan Coffee

3.49Hot Chocolate b  Ghi a delli  (One efill)

3.79b  Migh  Leaf

Slo  S eeped, No Refill

USDA O ganic: Ea l G e , Engli h B eakfa , G een Tea, Chamomile

4.99Fresh Sq ee ed Grapefr it J ice 3.99

4.793.79

4.793.79

Cranberr  J ice b  Ocean Sp a

Apple J ice b  Mo

3.492.99(Whole o  Chocola e)

3.29Freshl  Bre ed Iced Tea

3.29Soft Drinks
Pep i, Die  Pep i, D . Peppe , Sie a Mi ,
Lemonade, Ra pbe  Iced Tea, F i  P nch

6.99
Made i h P emi m Ice C eam and Whole Milk

Logan Sq are Harlem A en e

Hermosa Park
Mil a kee & California Harlem & Higgins

Di erse  & Kos ner
Edge ater

Clark & De on

Ea  Ea l  & Ea  Of en.
Famil  O ned Since 1977.

TM

3.492.99Tomato J ice

Tha  Y  f  Vi i i g
F  Pic   De i e  O de  O i e a

HOMEMAD E  SOUP
4.49

6.99

12.99

Dine-in

Dine-in

Ca -o

4.99Ca -o

MI LK  S H AK E S
Oreo, Vanilla, Chocolate or Stra berr


